NiBS 2023 Results After Round One
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Open Female Resistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Boulder Co. Auckland Uprising Christchurch Total

First Name |Surname Score Split Rank Points|Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points
Rebecca Hounsell 66 | 38.26 1 100 100
Azaria Briscoe 60 | 30.52 2 86 86
Erica Gatland 62 | 32.71 3 74 74
Phoebe Kenderdine 62 33.42 4 64 64
Shania Gibson 58 | 26.93 5 56 56
Emma De Lange 58 | 26.50 6 50 50
Ayla Mahabeer 58 26.21 7 44 44
Maia Gasson 58 | 25.82 8 40 40
Jaymie Tervoort 58  25.81 9 36 36
Susi Otto 56 20.75 10 32 32
Emily Lane 55 19.19 11 30 30
Ariana Van Lith 55 18.68 12 28 28
Molly Fondelius 55 118.57 13 26 26
Jahna Walls 55 18.38 14 24 24
Cybella Briscoe 52 15.78 15 22 22
Chiara Lowe 52 15.40 16= 20 20
Ngaire North 52 1 15.40 16- 20 20
Tayah Vivian 52 1 15.39 18 18 18
Kat Harpur 51 14.04 19 17 17
Summer |Adams 51 13.99 20 16 16
Ella Mcfarlane 50 12,10 21 15 15
Jasmine Prince 50 12.00 22 14 14
Kiri Barr-Glintborg 50 111,99 23 13 13
Anita Bentley 50 11.77 24 12 12
Hanna Ypelaan 49 9.22 25 11 11
Andrea Meulenberg 49 9.01 26 10 10
Jenny Reid 48 8.80 27 9 9
Laurie EmniCope 48 8.69 28 8 8
Jess Lynch 48 8.57 29 7 7
Talitha Van Lith 48 8.48 30 6 6
Lauren Davey 47 8.40 31 5 5
Hiromi Scott 47 8.19 32 4 4
Sophia Taing 47 8.07 33 3 3
Katie Saunders 46 8.10 34 2 2
Angela Evans 46 7.73 35 1 1
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Open Male Resistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Boulder Co. Auckland Uprising Christchurch Total

First Name [Surname Score Split Rank Points|Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points
Mischa Van Barneveld 70 | 45.14 1 100 100
Oskar Wolff 70 | 43.46 2 86 86
Joseph Dravitzki 70 | 42.54 3 74 74
Sefton Priestley 70 1 43.39 4 64 64
Henry Booker 68 41.52 5 56 56
Rob Gajland 63 | 34.82 6 50 50
Chris Lacoste 62 34.89 7 44 44
Nick Flyvbjerg 62 | 34.73 8 40 40
Nat Warburton 62 33.32 9 36 36
Bryce Williams 62 |32.46 10 32 32
Oliver Pattenden 61 32.11 11 30 30
Zane Bray 60 31.82 12 28 28
Oliver Chinn 60 | 31.59 13 26 26
Jacob Doornebosch 60 | 31.07 14 24 24
Carsyn Welton 60 30.12 15 22 22
Josh Parkinson 60 | 29.71 16 20 20
Jon Sedon 58 26.54 17 19 19
Craig Jefferies 58 26.45 18 18 18
James Douglas 58 | 25.82 19 17 17
Felix Tasic-Eaton 58 25.20 20 16 16
Stuart Duncan 56 | 22.89 21 15 15
Hylton Briscoe 56 21.34 22 14 14
Rheuben |Johnston 56 | 21.10| 23 13 13
Finian Tse 56 21.06 24 12 12
Adrian Crampton 56 | 20.85 | 25 11 11
Billy Pirie 56 20.80 26 10 10
Eugene Yeo 56 | 20.50 27 9 9
Barney Braithwaite 56 20.17 28= 8 8
Jake Brenssell 56 | 20.17 28= 8 8
Glenn Erik |Johannessen 56 19.51 30 6 6
Tom Bennett 56 19.40 31 5 5
Daniel Dachs 56 19.32 32 4 4
Collis Mcnaughton 56 | 19.24 33 3 3
Reid Eberwein 56 19.13 34= 2 2
Keegan Magness 56 19.13 34= 2 2




NiBS 2023 Results After Round One

3
Veterans Female Resistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Boulder Co. Auckland Uprising Christchurch Total
First Name |Surname Score Split Rank Points|Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points
Emily Lane 55 19.19 1 100 100
Katie Saunders 46 8.10 2 86 86
Angela Evans 46 7.73 3 74 74
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Veterans Male
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Resistance Dunedin

Hangdog Wellington

Boulder Co. Auckland

Uprising Christchurch

Total

Nick Flyvbjerg
Zane Bray

Jon Sedon
Craig Jefferies
Glenn Erik [Johannessen
Chris North
Gerard Hill

Andy Magness
Alastair Campbell
Grant Barrie
Andrew Chinn
Matthew Hamilton
James Haddow

62
60
58
58
56
54
51
50
50
50
49
49
48

34.73
31.82
26.54
26.45
19.51
0.00
14.16
11.93
11.87
11.79
10.97
9.21
8.75
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100
86
74
64
56
50
44
40
36
32
30
28
26

100
86
74
64
56
50
44
40
36
32
30
28
26
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Masters Female Resistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Boulder Co. Auckland Uprising Christchurch Total
First Name |Surname Score Split Rank Points|Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points
Kat Harpur 51 14.04 1 100 100
Hiromi Scott 47 8.19 2 86 86
Vanessa Bray 44 6.84 3 74 74
Angela Wong 42 4.73 4 64 64
Jenna Beaumont 42 4.25 5 56 56
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Resistance Dunedin

Hangdog Wellington

Boulder Co. Auckland

Uprising Christchurch

Total

Sefton Priestley
Rob Gajland
Chris Lacoste

Nicholas Kennedy
Joshua Ong
JP Griffiths

70 |43.39
63 | 34.82
62 | 34.89
49 8.96
45 7.32
43 6.10

100
86
74
64
56
50

100
86
74
64
56
50
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U18 Female Resistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Boulder Co. Auckland Uprising Christchurch Total
First Name |Surname Score Split Rank Points|Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points
Rebecca Hounsell 66 | 38.26 1 100 100
Azaria Briscoe 60 | 30.52 2 86 86
Cybella Briscoe 52 15.78 3 74 74
Tayah Vivian 52 1 15.39 4 64 64
Summer |Adams 51 13.99 5 56 56
Jenny Reid 48 8.80 6 50 50
Jess Lynch 48 8.57 7 44 44
Lauren Davey 47 8.40 8 40 40
Islay Garden 45 7.01 9 36 36
Emma Dawson 44 6.49 10 32 32
Katie Moore 43 5.45 11 30 30
Bella Potter 42 4.56 12 28 28
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Resistance Dunedin

Hangdog Wellington

Boulder Co. Auckland

Uprising Christchurch

Total

U1l8 Male
Nat Warburton
Oliver Chinn
Carsyn Welton
Josh Parkinson
Felix Tasic-Eaton
Elan Hill
Charlie Legge
Baxter Pollard
Monty Vaughan
Aedan Lehr
Ryan Hay
Riley Schaffer
Emerson |Walker

62 |33.32
60 | 31.59
60 |30.12
60 | 29.71
58 | 25.20
55 | 18.27
54 | 17.56
52 15.04
51 1 13.79
50 11.77
49 9.01
48 8.62
48 8.57
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13

100
86
74
64
56
50
44
40
36
32
30
28
26

100
86
74
64
56
50
44
40
36
32
30
28
26
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U16 Female Resistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Boulder Co. Auckland Uprising Christchurch Total
First Name |Surname Score Split Rank Points|Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points
Alisa Schenk 60 |30.02 1 100 100
Xanthe Saunders 55 1 19.37 2 86 86
Katie Chinn 54 | 18.80 3 74 74
Hanna North 51 14.03 4 64 64
Lottie Armstrong 48 8.93 5 56 56
Chloé Chagnon 48 8.71 6 50 50
Anika Biggin 45 7.44 7 44 44
Anika Tarr 44 6.80 8 40 40
Ellen Riley 44 6.70 9 36 36
Ariana Oswald 42 4.41 10 32 32
Chihiro Graham 39 3.61 11 30 30
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U1i6 Male

11

Resistance Dunedin

Hangdog Wellington

Boulder Co. Auckland

Uprising Christchurch

Total

Al
Oscar
Tama
Leroy
Ben
Zac
Caelan
Oliver
Max
Ezra
Will

Magness
Mccartney
Huston Jefferies
Harford
Clark
Sedon
Briscoe
Beadell
Cutfield
Duckles
Workman

60 |29.67
56 | 21.07
52 | 15.16
50 12.50
49 9.18
47 8.50
46 7.95
44 6.98
43 5.45
42 4.43
41 3.94
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100
86
74
64
56
50
44
40
36
32
30

100
86
74
64
56
50
44
40
36
32
30
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U14 Female Resistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Boulder Co. Auckland Uprising Christchurch Total
First Name |Surname Score Split Rank Points|Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points
Monika Scott 47 8.33 1 100 100
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U14 Male Resistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Boulder Co. Auckland Uprising Christchurch Total
Micah Tarr 48 8.57 1 100 100
Rowan Hamilton 46 7.92 2 86 86
Mika Andreae 43 6.15 3 74 74
Hunter Swete 42 4.66 4 64 64
Phoenix Haddow 40 3.76 5 56 56
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U12 Female Resistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Boulder Co. Auckland Uprising Christchurch Total
First Name |Surname Score Split Rank Points|Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points
Anna Evans 52 15.52 1 100 100
Bella Kennedy 46 8.09 2 86 86
Sophia Rohan 41 4.06 3 74 74
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Ul2 Male

1

Resistance Dunedin

Hangdog Wellington

Boulder Co. Auckland

Uprising Christchurch

Total

Tobin

Priestley

50

11.77

1 100

100
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U10 Female Resistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Boulder Co. Auckland Uprising Christchurch Total
First Name |Surname Score Split Rank Points|Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points/Score Split Rank Points
Hannah Ong 35 2.15 1 100 100
Aisha Scott 15 1.44 2 86 86
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Sebastian
Joseph
Tommy

U10 Male

Priestley
Ong
Pike

3

43
35
26

Resistance Dunedin

5.72
2.15
2.41

1
2
3

100
86
74

Hangdog Wellington

Boulder Co. Auckland

Uprising Christchurch

Total

100
86
74




